U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 20th round, Match #158

Friday, 20.03.2016, 14:00, TC "lilichivets", Mariupol. 1°C. Spectators: 100

«lllichivets» Mariupol

1

18
54
36
62
28
74
31
61
42
65

Lysiuk Andrii
Korniienko Viktor
Hloba Artur
Didenko Viktor
Shatalov Andrii
Hirutskyi Daniil
Denysov Oleh
Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr
Papuk Danylo
Volk Pavlo
Abramov Valentyn

Substitutes

12
53
44
15
50
64

Kushnarov Danylo
Babii Vladyslav
Bilokin Yevhenii
Bezlepkin Volodymyr
Salovskyi Viacheslav
Chernov Yurii

Referee:

Buiashov Oleh
Assistant 1:
Assistant 2:
Sukravtsev Vitalii
4th Official:
Bondarenko Viktor
Referee Observer:
Makarenko Serhii

0:2

1

4

99
77
22
23
10
13
11
9

17

«Karpaty» Lviv

Danyliv Vitalii
Kalynchuk Nazarii
Senytsia Volodymyr
Oliinyk Oleksandr
Busko Andrii
Yakymiv Andrii
Lebed Roman
Sharabura Mykyta
Mykytyn Vitalii
Valenko Serhii
Voitovych Volodymyr

Substitutes

33
5
27
7

Stetskiv Oleh
Skotarenko Volodymyr
Pohorilyi Vladyslav
Sautin Dmytro
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 20th round, Match #158
Friday, 20.03.2016, 14:00, TC "lllichivets", Mariupol. 1°C. Spectators: 100

«lllichivets» Mariupol 0:2 «Karpaty» Lviv
24' 23 Yakymiv Andrii
28 Hirutskyi Daniil 37
, 23 Yakymiv Andrii
46 i 7 Sautin Dmytro
31 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr 1 46'
15 Bezlepkin Volodymyr
15 Bezlepkin Volodymyr (& 53'
62 Shatalov Andrii 54
57 22 Busko Andrii
42 Volk Pavlo ,
44 Bilokin Yevhenii 1 68
28 Hirutskyi Daniil ,
50 Salovskyi Viacheslav N 70
70' @ 11 Mykytyn Vitalii
72' 13 Sharabura Mykyta
85' 99 Senytsia Volodymyr
87 9 Valenko Serhii
, 13 Sharabura Mykyta
90 N 27 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
\ 17 Voitovych Volodymyr
90+1 N 5 Skotarenko Volodymyr
50 Salovskyi Viacheslav 90+1'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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